
UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI 

DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 

FIRST SEMESTER TEACHING TIMETABLES 2024/2025 

FIRST YEAR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRICULTURAL EDUCATION & EXTENSION  

 

JVA 3105: VERTEBRATE ANATOMY 
 

WEEK DAY DATE TIME TOPIC LECTURER  

1 Thursday  05/09/24 8:00-10:00 a.m. Introduction to Anatomy Dr. Ojoo 

10:00-11:00 a.m. Methods used in studying Anatomy    ” 

2 
 

Thursday  
 

12/09/24 8:00-10:00 a.m. Tissue preservation techniques Prof. Onyango  

10:00-11:00 a.m. Principles of Embryology    ” 

3 Thursday  19/09/24 8:00-10:00 a.m. Cytology  Dr. Nasimolo 

10:00-11:00 a.m.   “  “ 

4 
 

Thursday 26/09/24 8:00-10:00 a.m. Basic body tissues Dr. Kimani 

10:00-11:00 a.m.   “ “ 

5 
 

Thursday 03/10/24 8:00-10:00 a.m. Skeleton & joints  Dr. Kavoi  

10:00-11:00 a.m.       “ “ 

6 Thursday 10/10/24 8:00-10:00 a.m. HUDUMA DAY   

7 
        

Thursday 17/10/24 8:00-10:00 a.m. Muscles  Dr. Ojoo 

10:00-11:00 a.m.     ”     “ 

8 Thursday 24/10/24 8:00-10:00 a.m.  Respiratory & Urinary systems    Dr. Macheru  
10:00-11:00 a.m.     “    “  

9 Thursday 31/10/24 8:00-11:00 a.m       C.A.T  

10 Thursday 07/11/24 8:00-10:00 a.m. Nervous system & Special sense organs  Dr. Nasimolo 

10:00-11:00 a.m.       ”     ” 

11 
        

Thursday 14/11/24 8:00-10:00 a.m. Male & Female Reproductive systems  Prof. Owiti 

10:00-11:00 a.m.       ”     ” 

12 
 

Thursday 21/11/24 8:00-10:00 a.m. Digestive system & Integument Dr. Kimani  

10:00-11:00 a.m.       ”     “ 

13 Thursday  28/11/24 8:00-10:00 a.m. Cardiovascular system & Lymphatics   Prof. Onyango  

10:00-11:00 a.m.     ”    ” 

14-15 
EXAMINATIONS 
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